
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Form 4,20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07708455 

Name of Company 

T2 (Holdings) Limited ~ 

| Ae 

Simon Thornton, The Conifers, Filton Road, Hambrook, Bristol, BS16 1QG 

the liquidator(g¥of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 March 2015 

Signed Date 24 March 2015 

Houghton Stone Business Recovery Limited 

The Conifers 

ee 
27/03/2015 #253 

Ref T154/HW/SLL/ST COMPANIES HOUSE 

wm NE ata Dhan 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

T2 (Holdings) Limited 

on the 24 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ew a at az EcTOAS 

Signed LA 4 Z Z = 

Dated Diy \ Os \ ZO) Ss 
t — 



T2 (Holdings) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Book Debts 950 00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 12,274 00 12,274 00 

Claim in Estate of G F Weston 97,399 00 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for grefgrential creditors 12,274 00 

Signature Date 2u-\o2| | Ss 



T2 (Holdings) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,274 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,274 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
12,274 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,274 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,274 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 12,274 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 3,260 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC/CIS 42,928 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 56,201 00 

Landlord - Hoopers Holdings 196 00 

Take 3 Limited 27,141 00 

129,726 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (117,452 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (117,452 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 2 00 

2 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (117,454 00) L ee 

Signature VW Pan Date 244 o3/ —e 



‘alew-sadns-uoysang 

*g eNuEAsyY 

Houghton Stone Business Recovery Limited 

T2 (Holdings) Limited 
Register of Shareholders 

Key 

No of Shares 

Name Pref Ordinary Other Total 

HHOO 

HWwo00 

Mr Kevin Philip Hazelton 0 - 4- 

Meadowbank 

226 Berrow Road 

Burnham On Sea 
Somerset 
TAB 2JG 

Mr Gary Frank Weston 0 1 

Executors of Gary Frank Weston, C/o James & Co 

Natwest Chambers 
Victoria Street 

Birnham-on-Sea 

TA8 1AN 

2 Entries Totalling 0 2 

Signature VY Zz 

Page 1 of 1 2] O23) S IPS SQL Ver 2010 24 March 2015 10 16


